HYDRAULICALLY-DRIVEN, CAST IRON & STAINLESS STEEL
Series 9306C and 9306S
9306C-HM5C, 9306S-HM5C, 9306C-HM5C-U, 9306S-HM5C-U  METRIC UNITS
9306C-HM5C, 9306S-HM5C, 9306C-HM5C-U, 9306S-HM5C-U  U.S. UNITS
Hyd. Flow GPM GPM at
40 PSI
GPM at
50 PSI

HYDRAULICALLY-DRIVEN, CAST IRON & STAINLESS STEEL-3U FLANGED
Series 9306C-3U and 9306S-3U
ORDER INFORMATION
9306C-HM1C-3U, 9306S-HM1C-3U   METRIC UNITS
9306C-HM1C-3U, 9306S-HM1C-3U U.S. UNITS
Hyd. Flow LPM LPM at
2.1 BAR
LPM at
2.8 BAR
LPM at
3.4 BAR
LPM at
4.1 BAR
LPM at
4.8 BAR
LPM at
5.5 BAR
LPM at
6.2 BAR
LPM at
6.9 BAR
LPM at
7.6 BAR
LPM at
8.3 BAR
41.6 965 852 719 587 462 333 167 19
45.4 1026 916 799 678 564 450 333 201 72
49.2 1071 977 856 753 647 545 435 322 201 91
Hyd. Flow GPM GPM at
30 PSI
GPM at
40 PSI
GPM at
50 PSI
GPM at
60 PSI
GPM at
70 PSI
GPM at
80 PSI
GPM at
90 PSI
GPM at
100 PSI
GPM at
110 PSI
GPM at
120 PSI
11 255 225 190 155 122 88 44 5
12 271 242 211 179 149 119 88 53 19
13 283 258 226 199 171 144 115 85 53 24
 Hydraulic motor drive (for open center, closed center and
load-sensing systems)
 Port Sizes: 300 x 220 (3U) Universal flange
 Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C
 Available in cast iron and 316 stainless steel
for extended pump life
 Impeller: Nylon (cast iron models); polypropylene (stainless steel
models); (GTX available)
 Motor: internal gear gerotor
 Hydraulic ports: 1/2" NPT inlet, 3/4" NPT outlet
 Max. motor psi: 3000 (bar: 207)
 Pump seals: Cast Iron models – Viton®/ceramic standard;
Life Guard silicon carbide (B) available; Stainless
Steel models –  Life Guard silicon carbide
 Life Guard seals are the industry standard on OEM equipment
 Hydraulic motor seal: double-lip Teflon®
 Weight: 33 lbs./15 kg
Model Number Max GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max BAR Max Hyd.GPM Max Hyd. LPM Hydraulic Selection System
9306C-HM1C-3U 283 1071 127 8.8 13 49.2 Open/Closed
9306C-HM3C-3U 322 1219 128 8.8 24 90.3 Open/Closed
9306C-HM5C-3U 312 1181 140 9.6 17 64.4 Open/Closed
9306S-HM1C-3U 283 1071 127 8.8 13 49.2 Open/Closed